
Dirección de Organización 
y Estadística Electoral

C a r t o g r a f í a
PROCESO ELECTORAL 

2023-2024

LINARES
DISTRITO LOCAL:24

884

883

885

881

866880879 867

CARRETERA A SAN CARLOS

RIO
 PA

PA
LO

AP
AN

RIC
AR

DO
 CA

ST
RO

RIO NAZAS

RIO
 SU

CH
IAT

E

JU
VE

NT
INO

 RO
SA

S

GUTY CARDENAS

MANUEL M PONCE

LERDO DE TEJADA

MA
RIA

 GR
EE

VE
R

RIO
 GR

IJA
LVA

RICARDO PALMERIN

DERECHO DE PASO

TAMAULIPAS

CA
RR

ET
ER

A A
 CD

 VI
CT

OR
IA

JOAQUIN PARDAVE

JUAREZ

BE
LIS

AR
IO 

DE
 J G

AR
CIA

RIO USUMACINTA

RICARDO CASTRO NORTE

RIO POTOSI

14 DE FEBRERO

HEROES DEL 47

RIO MOCTEZUMA

25 DE ABRIL

FRANCISCO VILLA

ABEDUL

JU
AN

 DO
RIA

 PA
Z

CHAPULTEPEC

19 DE OCTUBRE

8 D
E F

EB
RE

RO

TAMAULIPAS

RIO NAZAS

JO
AQ

UIN
 PA

RD
AV

E

SAN ANTONIO

LAZARO DIMAS

ZARAGOZA

BUENOS AIRES

PROVILEON

LOS NORIEGAVILLEGAS

SAN CARLOS PRIVADA SAN CARLOS

CONGREGACION LA PETACA

FRANCISCO MEDINA
VIAS DEL FERROCARRIL

5

5

7

17
38

36

31

21

72

8

1

28

12

42
41

38 73

74

42

3

27

39

24

29

40

26

30

35

38

32

34

37

23

36

28

11

33

36

20

32

16

42 34

29

35

25

7

35

37

17

14

39

23

19

14

13

20

71

106

63

68

SECCIÓN: 884                                                                


